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Women / H2 / 13-14
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kieryn Finnell26
Rochester Gym

4.7004.4004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.8508.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.800 13.10012.250 51.200
Place: 9 2 5 1 1 

1 

Audrey Snyder32
First State Gym

4.2004.5003.9504.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3508.4008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.350 12.20012.850 50.650
Place: 5* 5 1 5T 2 

2 

Myli Lew30
San Mateo

4.8005.1004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2508.2007.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.900 12.95012.350 50.150
Place: 15 1 3T 2 3 

3 

Brynn Torry35
World Class

4.1004.5004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.7007.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.200 11.85012.200 49.650
Place: 4 7T 6 10 4 

4 

Carsyn Coleman23
Precision Gym

5.0004.4004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.0007.5509.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 12.050 12.30011.400 49.400
Place: 2 10T 12 4 5T

5T

Kaitlynd Kastl29
Metroplex Gym

4.4004.0004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5008.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.600 12.20011.500 49.400
Place: 8 3 11 5* 5T

5T

Carly Weinberg36
Buckeye Gymnastics

4.4004.4004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.1507.8008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.200 11.55012.550 49.250
Place: 10T 7T 2 13T 7 

7 

Dulcy Caylor21
Texas Dreams

4.7004.5003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.1508.2008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.000 11.95011.650 48.850
Place: 5* 12 10 9 8 

8 

Anabelle Dewey25
E.T.C. Gym

4.7004.3004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.9006.8509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 10.950 12.55011.200 48.700
Place: 1 16 14 3 9 

9 

Sydney Snyder33
First State Gym

4.0004.3003.9504.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.8008.3008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.250 11.70012.100 48.500
Place: 14 6 7 11 10 

10 
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Jayla Hang28
Ascend Gymnastics

3.9004.1504.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.9008.0008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.200 11.00012.050 48.200
Place: 10T 7T 8 16 11 

11 

Payton Chandler22
Metroplex Gym

4.3004.6004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.7507.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.800 12.20012.350 48.150
Place: 17 14 3T 5T 12 

12 

Hailey Avellar20
Ascend Gymnastics

4.3004.4004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.6507.9508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 12.050 11.60011.050 47.650
Place: 10T 10T 16 12 13 

13 

Emerson Fisk27
Golden City Gym

4.4004.5004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.3506.7008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 10.800 11.55011.850 47.350
Place: 7 17 9 13T 14 

14 

Nicole Desmond24
First State Gym

4.7004.4002.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0506.8508.3008.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.150 11.45011.250 47.300
Place: 3 15 13 15 15 

15 

Jolyn Sicat Valeros31
Sokol Elite

4.4004.0004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8005.8007.4008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.900 12.2009.800 46.700
Place: 13 13 17 5* 16 

16 

Anna Tava34
US Gym Dev Ctr II

3.6004.5004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.8006.6008.5508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.550 10.40011.100 45.950
Place: 16 4 15 17 17 

17 
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